11 - 8    Watch Parts service 2019
  verres minéraux    mineral crystals    mineralgläsern
  cristales minerales    vetri minerali    vidros minerais
Verre minéral, type loupe.
Mineral crystal, lens type.
Mineralglas, Lupe Typ.
Cristal mineral, tipo lupa.
Vetro minerale, tipo lente.
Vidro mineral, tipo lente.
Réf./Item no. Ø mm 1 mm 2 mm
VLX.XMF155/725 15.50 2.10 1.60
VLX.XMF180/703 18.00 2.10 1.50
VLX.XMF185/726 18.50 2.30 1.60
VLX.XMF190/729 19.00 2.50 1.60
VLX.XMF195/730 19.50 2.50 1.60
VLX.XMF200/716 20.00 2.50 1.25
VLX.XMF205/731 20.50 3.00 1.50
VLX.XMF210/727 21.00 2.50 1.60
VLX.XMF210/735 21.00 4.40 2.40
VLX.XMF215/734 21.50 2.10 1.50
VLX.XMF220/728 22.00 2.50 1.60
VLX.XMF250/732 25.00 2.50 1.60
VLX.XMF256/714 25.60 2.50 1.50
VLX.XMF260/736 26.00 3.20 2.00
VLX.XMF264/713 26.40 2.50 1.50
VLX.XMF265/737 26.50 3.20 2.00
VLX.XMF266/715 26.60 2.50 1.50
VLX.XMF268/742 26.80 3.20 1.60
VLX.XMF270/700 27.00 2.50 1.50
VLX.XMF273/743 27.30 3.20 1.60
VLX.XMF275/701 27.50 2.40 1.60
VLX.XMF278/744 27.80 3.20 1.60
VLX.XMF280/705 28.00 2.50 1.50
VLX.XMF283/745 28.30 3.20 1.60
Réf./Item no. Ø mm 1 mm 2 mm
VLX.XMF285/706 28.50 2.50 1.50
VLX.XMF288/746 28.80 3.20 1.60
VLX.XMF290/605 29.00 4.40 3.50
VLX.XMF290/707 29.00 2.50 1.50
VLX.XMF290/723 29.00 4.40 2.00
VLX.XMF293/747 29.30 3.20 1.60
VLX.XMF295/708 29.50 2.50 1.60
VLX.XMF296/738 29.60 3.20 2.00
VLX.XMF298/712 29.80 2.50 1.60
VLX.XMF298/721 29.80 4.00 3.20
VLX.XMF299/613 29.90 5.50 3.50
VLX.XMF300/709 30.00 2.50 1.60
VLX.XMF303/748 30.30 3.20 1.60
VLX.XMF305/710 30.50 2.50 1.60
VLX.XMF308/749 30.80 3.20 1.60
VLX.XMF310/711 31.00 2.50 1.60
VLX.XMF313/750 31.30 3.20 1.60
VLX.XMF315/702 31.50 3.60 2.50
VLX.XMF315/718 31.50 2.50 1.20
VLX.XMF320/615 32.00 3.60 2.50
VLX.XMF320/719 32.00 2.50 1.30
VLX.XMF323/616 32.30 3.20 2.00
VLX.XMF325/720 32.50 2.50 1.30
VLX.XMF330/739 33.00 2.50 1.80
Réf./Item no. Ø mm 1 mm 2 mm
VLX.XMF335/740 33.50 2.50 1.80
VLX.XMF340/741 34.00 2.50 1.80
VLX.XMF345/722 34.50 4.40 2.70
VLX.XMF350/704 35.00 2.70 1.90
VLX.XMF350/717 35.00 3.60 1.20
VLX.XMF355/606 35.50 4.00 2.00
VLX.XMF360/733 36.00 3.50 2.30
VLX.XMF365/607 36.50 4.00 2.00
VLX.XMF365/612 36.50 2.50 1.50
VLX.XMF370/600 37.00 3.40 1.60
VLX.XMF375/601 37.50 3.40 1.60
VLX.XMF380/602 38.00 3.40 1.60
VLX.XMF385/608 38.50 4.00 2.00
VLX.XMF390/609 39.00 4.00 2.00
VLX.XMF394/618 39.40 2.40 1.00
VLX.XMF395/614 39.50 4.00 2.00
VLX.XMF400/603 40.00 4.00 2.00
VLX.XMF405/610 40.50 4.00 2.20
VLX.XMF410/611 41.00 4.00 2.00
VLX.XMF411/619 41.10 2.70 1.30
VLX.XMF450/604 45.00 3.60 1.60
VLX.XMF500/617 50.00 3.60 1.50
Loupe pour verres minéraux.
Lens for mineral crystals.
Lupe für Mineralgläsern.
Lupa para cristales minerales.
Lente per vetri minerali.
Lupa para vidros minerais.
Réf./Item no. Dimensions/Size mm
VLX.ML4.5X3.6 4.50 x 3.60
VLX.ML5.9X4.7 5.90 x 4.70
VLX.ML7.5X6.3 7.50 x 6.30
Ø